
2 rT 

5T 3YT1Y 

SOMI SAIN 

HE4A ( TtT ) 

MADAN LAL 

NISHA 

SAGAR 

BHAGAT SINGH 

SHARDA DEVI 

NEERAJ PANDEY 

RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY 

SUSHMA PANDEY 

HENNA DAS GUPTA 

VINAY BINDAL 

SANTOSH VINAY BINDAL 

DEEPA UPADHYAY 

HANSI DEVI 

ANJALI CHHIBBER 

24891 

230300524001 

VINAMPITA CHHIBBER 

FEMALE 

) 

24892 

230300524003 

MALE 

24893 

230300524004 

ifa arY 3uTIGOVID BALLABH UPADHYAY 230300524007 

MALE 

24894 

230300524005 

FEMALE 

24895 

FEMALE 

SUMESH KUMAR CHHIBBER| 230300524009 
24896 

FEMALE 

(vR) 

82 

78 

90 

ab 

54 

87 

87 

86 

65 

3 

81 

85 

91 

69 

4 

93 

74 

87 

78 

Tota) 

343 

324 

ab 

354 

266 

Grand Total 

Semester-I= 

Senester-II= 

Grand Total= 

Semester-I= 

Semester-II= 

Grand Total= 

Semester-I= 

Semester-II= 

Grand Total= 

Grand Total= 

Semester-= 

Semester-II 

Grand Total= 

322 

343 

Grand Total= 

665 

Semester-I 352 

312 

324 

636 

706 

ab 

Semester-I= 284 

Semester-II= 266 

550 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

ABSENT 

PASS 

ABSENT 

PASS 

Semester-II= 354 



SHREEKANTHA4 JATAVEDA 

BRUNDAVAN DASH 

ARCHANA DASH 

AKSHI TA NAYAN JHA 

RAJEEV NAYAN JHA 

ALPANA JHA 

DISHA RAJPUT 

RAJKUMAR SINGH 

LAXMI DEVI 

24897 

230300524010 

MALE 

24898 

230300524011 

FEMALE 

24899 
230300524012 

FEMALE 

34qoHfra (vt) 

46 

68 

79 

2 

51 

66 

81 

69 

64 

79 

59 

79 

83 

Total 

225 

277 

322 

Grand Total 

Semester-I= 

emester-II 

Grand Total= 

Semester-I= 
Semester-II= 

|Grand Total= 

Semester-I= 

Grand Total= 

279 

2 2 

225 

504 

315 

277 

592 

312 

Semester-II= 322 

634 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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